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Ball c.J S&C Electric Co. cball@sandc.com
(éhl:lck) 6601 N. Ridge Blvd. 773-338-1000 Mfr-MV M M
Chicago, IL 60626-3997 USA 773-338-9446
p %J;?_‘;T)ZT;?; Lgt:oratorles Paul.d.barnhart@us.ul.com
Barnhart ] y o 919-549-1446 Gen Int M M M
(Paul) PO Box 13995 019-547-6229
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709
Burse T A Powell Electrical Mfg. Co Tburse@powl.com
('I-'ed.) PO Box 12818 713-948-4599 Mfr-LV M M M M| M
Houston, TX 77217 USA 713-948-4512
Byron £ R Square D clectigom.
— 330 Weakley Road . Mfr-MV M M
(Eldridge) Smyrna, TN 36167 USA 615-459-8475
’ 615-459-8507
Consulting Engineer
Dravis J.J. 336 Cardinal Ave. Gen Int M
(Julian) Burlington, Ontario, Canada L7T 905-639-5236
2N9
(Oct. thru May) Pete.dwyer@ieee.org
207 Vincent Road
p Paoli, PA 19301 USA (Oct. thru May) c
Dwyer (F;ete) Phone 610-296-1273 Mfr-MV M M H M
(June thru Sept.)
267 Corlear Drive (June thru Sept.)
Willsboro, NY 12996 USA Phone 518-963-4533
Edwards D.J Siemens Power Trans & Dist, Inc Doug.edwards@siemens.com c
(D'OL") PO Box 29503 919-365-2337 Mfr-MV M H M| M| M
9 Raleigh, NC 27626 USA 919-365-1337
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Gohil s's Central Electric davegohil@azz.com c
(D-av.e) 700 US Hwy 54 573-642-6811 ext 34 Mfr-MV M M| M H
Fulton, MO 65251 USA 573-642-6844
lver R. K M-K Associates Ramamurti@aol.com c
y (R;arT.1amurti) 31600 Saddle Ridge Drive 909-245-6010 Gen Int M H
Lake Elsinore, CA 92532 USA 909-245-7717
Jerabek M Sargent & Lundy LLC Jerry.m.jerabek@sargentlundy.com
(Jer. ) 55 East Monroe St. 312-269-2034 Gen Int M
Y Chicago, IL 60603 USA 312-269-1855
Laubach W.E Laubach Associates (VZEZ??L?Z VSESZQYB%@aoI com)
L 1106 Harvest Road . ’ Gen Int M M M
(Ward) Cherry Hill, NJ 08002-1061 USA 856-667-0325
’ 856-667-1890
PECO Energy Co. David.lemmerman@peco-energy.com
Lemmerman (Db :\}e) 1040 W. Swedesford Rd. 610-648-7714 Users CH; M
Berwyn, PA 19312 USA 610-648-7794
A Schneider Electric gl:;:ti.(l;l\ézr;:z@us-schnelder—
Livshitz (Albert) 8\5/3‘373 (C):}e:scti?toParlstd'é\geUSA 513-755.4254 Mfr-LV M M
’ 513-755-5013
F Technibus aitemate: TmayloGiese.org
Mayle . 1501 Raff Road SW : : Mfr-MV M M
(Frank) Canton, OH 44710 USA 330-478-6395
’ 330-478-8377
D Central Electric deepakmazumdar@azz.com
Mazumdar (Ijee ak) PO Box 310 573-642-6811 Mfr-MV M M
P Fulton, MO 65251 USA 573-642-6844
PEPCO Afmorgan@pepco.com
Morgan f)&:ﬁe) 701 Ninth St NW 8" Floor 202-872-3449 User M M| M| M
Washington, DC 20068 USA 202-331-6692
Notarian P J Underwriters Laboratories, Inc. paul.j.notarian@us.ul.com
(P-aL-,Il) 1285 Walt Whitman Road 631-271-6200, ext. 22590 Gen Int M M M
Melville, NY 11747 USA 631-439-6045
Nourse G. R Chempower Laboratory gnourse@chempower.com
(G.eo'r e) 1501 Raff Road SW 330-479-4202 Gen Int M M| M| M
9 Canton, OH 44710 USA 330-479-1866
Switchgear Assemblies Subcommittee Roster & Mailing List May 05, 2004

Page 2



mailto:Ramamurti@aol.com
mailto:Wardelau@cs.com
mailto:fmayle@technibus.com

Working Groups

[%2]
o 8
w
= 5| = c g
o8 51818l |2]e|S
Last First E-Mail (all lower case letters) %) (% 5| 5| @ HE] g S|s 5
Company & Address Phone Affiliation 2wz 2128182 B3| E
Name Name = h| 9P| x| 2|8 |x|5|E
FAX 3|2 === |3 o| 5
€ |>|Q|U|s|x||L|0|F|2|O
o |D|Z2|=2|h|O0|<|s|W|[B|6|<
2|yt~ |®|Z|0|O|g
< |o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lol-|o|g|o|O
(NN NN NN N[N N B
L2 I I I S S A I I B e
R R R N R N R N R N R N R N R N R N )
n |00l |0O|0O|O0O|O0O|O0O|O0|0O |0
. . ted.olsen@siemens.com
Siemens Power Trans & Dist, Inc. ) ;
Olsen T. W. PO Box 29503 (alternate: t.olsen@ieee.org) Mfr-MV SE | m \% VIRY C M
(Ted) Raleigh, NC 27626 USA 919-365-2208 C M
’ 919-365-1208
Unibus, Inc. epeters@unibus.com
Peters FE' dA;' 145 Keep Court 440-324-9452 Mfr-LV M El 2
Elyria, OH 44035 USA 440-324-9458
DuPont Engineering .
Puckett R.J. 101 Beech St., 16/2817 robert.puckett@usa.dupont.com
302-695-0286 User M M M M
(Robert) PO Box 80840 302-695-0734
Wilmington, DE 19880-0840 USA
Sakats G Powercon Corp. sakats@mindspring.com
(Gerr ) 13582 Grey Friars Lane 804-794-1774 Mfr-MV M
y Midlothian, VA 23133 USA 804-794-1774
Slatte s P Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc. | shaun.slattery@siemens.com
Y (éhéun) 5400 Triangle Parkway 770-326-2149 Mfr-LV M M
Norcross, GA 30092 USA 678-297-7126
JE Eaton Cutler-Hammer JamesESmith@eaton.com
Smith (Jarﬁes) 170 Industry Dr. 412-787-6994 Mfr-MV M M M
Pittsburgh, PA 15275 USA 412-494-3780
Consultant (Retired — Siemens) stelan8888@aol.com
Telander (Sét';r']) 713 Bell Trace Circle 812-331-1631 Gen Int ° °
Bloomington, IN 47408 USA no FAX
Powell Electrical Mfg. Co Mwactor@powl.com
Wactor M. 8550 Mosley pow. c s|c
. 713-948-4918 Mfr-MV M M
(Mike) PO Box 12818 713-948-4512 H E| M
Houston, TX 77217 USA
W Commonwealth Edison Williamm.bradley@exeloncorp.com
Bradley (Bill) 2 Lincoln Centre, 8" Floor 630-437-2815 User G
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 USA 630-437-2308
Shell Exploration & Production Co.
Burns (Dljave) PO Box 61933 ?gz_e?.gg_rgzgshell.com User G
New Orleans, LA 70161 USA
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R Warco / Conway Sales
Conway (R;on) 1009 Sunset Dr. Ron.conway@msn.com User G
Findlay, OH 45840
D ABB Power T&D, Inc. Don.r.elliott@us.abb.com
Elliott (Ijon) 655 Century Point 407-732-2034 Mfr-LV G
Lake Mary, FL 32746 USA 407-732-2029
Southern Company
miflack@southernco.com
Flack M. 42 Inverness Center Pkwy 205-992-7376 User G
(Michael) Bin B425 205-992-6008
Birmingham, AL 35242
N Square D n.gunderson@ieee.org
Gunderson (Nanc ) 8821 Garners Ferry Road 803-783-7766 Mfr-LV G
y Hopkins, SC 29061 803-695-7848
s Toronto Hydro Skapodistrias@torontohydro.com
Kapodistrias (S' ros) 60 Eglinton Avenue West 416-542-2780 User G
Py Toronto, Ontario, Canada M5B 1K5
s Hyundai Heavy Industries hawkkim@hhi.co.kr
Kim (éun Chul) 1, Cheon-Ha Dong 82-52-230-8126 Mfr-MV G
9 Ulsan, Korea 82-52-230-8120
R Southern Company rikyle@southernco.com
Kyle (R.andall) PO Box 2625 205-992-6893 User G
Birmingham, AL 35202 USA 205-992-5103
Pacific Gas & Electric Cvi2 e.com
Lam C. Substation Engineering 510-874-2679 User G
(Chung) 1919 Webster Street 510-874-2506
Oakland, CA 94612
J BPR
Maurice (Jean-CIaude) 5100 Sherbrooke, Suite 400 Jean-claude.maurice@groupe-bpr.com Gen Int G
Montreal Quebec, Canada H1V 3R9
(Retired - Square D Co) Mckaywc@aol.com
McKay }gin?' 1422 Arrowhead Place 615-890-7717 Gen Int G
Murfreesboro, TN 37129 USA 615-890-7717
Electrical Power Consultant n.p.mcquin@ieee.org
MeQuin N. P. 1610 Basil St 412-824-2165 Gen Int G M
(Nigel) North Versailles, PA 15137-2603
928-222-8112
USA
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Orosz M Square D oroszm@squared.com
(Mike) 330 Weakley Road 615-459-1334 Mfr-LV G M M
Smyrna, TN 36167 USA 615-459-1312
Alabama Power Co.
Parker o PO Box 2641 dmparker@southermoo.com User G
Birmingham, AL 35291-0715
Perkins GO Consultant (Retirgd—SquareDCo) gopsr@aol.com
(Gordon) 1142 East Northfield Blvd. 615-895-6071 Gen Int G
Murfreesboro, TN 37130 USA 615-895-6071
ROSS G Ross Engineering Cprp. jimross@rossengineeringcorp.com
(Jim.) 540 Westchester Drive 408-377-4621 Mfr-MV G
Campbell, CA 95008 USA 408-377-5182
R Trayer Engineering rschafer@trayer.com
Schafer (I'\;o er) 898 Pennsylvania Ave 415-285-7770 Mfg-MV G
9 San Francisco, CA 94107 415-285-0883
ABB Power T&D Co. . .
. Michael.d.sigmon@us.abb.com
Sigmon M. D. PO Box 100524 843-665-4144, ext 229 Mfr-LV G
(Dean) 2300 Mechanicsville 843-667-5109
Florence, SC 29501 USA
Simon N. H Cutler-Hammer Nedhsimon@eaton.com c
(Ne d.) 221 Heywood Road 828-687-3270 Mfr-LV G H
Arden, NC 28704 USA 828-687-3349
A Storms Advisory Services a.d.storms@att.net
Storms (Alan) 32 Anchorage Court 401-253-9477 Gen Int G M
Bristol, RI 02809 401-253-2736
p Dupont Paul.b.sullivan@usa.dupont.com
Sullivan (I:;aul) PO Box 999 803-425-2580 User G M
Lugoff, SC 29078 803-425-3434
Sunkara R Pacific Gas & Electric Co. Rgs6@pge.com
(R;ao) 1919 Webster, Room 506 510-874-2543 User G
Oakland, CA 94177 USA 510-874-2506
C.7 Cutler-Hammer, Inc. chandztailor@eaton.com
Tailor (Chén d) 2210 Hwy 72/221E 864-942-6234 Mfr-MV G M
Greenwood, SC 29649 864-942-6363
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T twilliams@do.usbr.gov
Williams ('I-'err ) US Bureau of Reclamation 703-445-2847 User G
Yy 303-445-6468
Key to abbreviations:
M Member CH Chair SE Secretary
G Guest VC Vice Chair CM Corresponding Member
In the case of working groups that have completed their work, the entries in the table indicate the final membership of the working group for the most recent edition of the document.
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